

Cr.Misc No-01/24

Order

22-02-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and final report/P.O.R

Accused persons **Ananta Bisui and Soumen Das Mahanta** are on C.B.

Final report/P.O.R has not yet been submitted.

To 15-03-2024 for appearance and final report/P.O.R.

Sd- K.K. Chakraborty.
A.C.J.M. I/C, Garbeta Court