

Misc. Case No-01 of 2024
C.I.S.-RegNo-01/24

Order

15-03-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and submission of final report/P.O.R.

No such report is received today.

Accused persons **Ananta Bisui and Soumen Das Mahanta** are on C.B.

To **26-04-2024** for appearance and submission of final report/P.O.R.

Sd- Vikramjit Sen ,
A.C.J.M (in charge)
Garhbeta Court.